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Diff. Pu.
2 4 6

TSV Trudering FC Stern U15
SV Waldperlach TSV Ottobrunn

TSV Ottobrunn
SV Waldperlach FC Stern U15
TSV Ottobrunn TSV Trudering

FC Stern U15

TSV Trudering
SV Waldperlach
FC Stern U15
TSV Ottobrunn

TSV Trudering
Mannschaft

Spielnr.: Uhrzeit:

14:40
15:10
15:50
16:20

5
6

1
2
3
4

4

Beginn: 13:30 Spielzeit:

13:30
14:00

3

Pos.
1
2 SV Waldperlach

FC Stern U15
0

Tore

Linke Seite: Rechte Seite: Ergebnis:
TSV Trudering SV Waldperlach

0

6
2

U15 Sommerturnier beim TSV Trudering
Feldbergstr. 65 in 81825 München

Sonntag, 21.07.2013


